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Sunday   4:30 PM Lanes 1 - 40
USBC Certification: 06959

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348
Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: 800 & Over
Game Game Game Prize

PlaceTeam Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Sun Pool's #4 1021 960 954 2935
2 Sun Pool's #1 912 929 785 2626
3 Che's Design Studio 775 917 894 2586
4 Prison Hill Brewing Co 932 843 782 2557
5 Stern's Sports 851 874 823 2548
6 Embrace the Murph 831 860 850 2541
7 Right Turn for Yuma Ve 844 894 754 2492
8 Los Cacahuates 871 795 815 2481
9 Bowl of Deez 771 845 859 2475

10 Fire & Ice 880 857 730 2467
11 Design West Dawgs 799 810 836 2445
12 D & B Drywall 825 817 744 2386
12 Strike-A-Lot 780 816 790 2386
14 MTP Plumbing 874 744 757 2375
15 Karri's Kids 754 826 789 2369
15 MOEINC 723 801 845 2369
17 Team Hylton 840 704 791 2335
18 Safelite AutoGlass 762 853 708 2323
19 Schofield Family Insur 773 759 737 2269

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: 799 & Below

Game Game Game Prize
PlaceTeam Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Dave's Babes 918 779 820 2517
2 Team Wilson 913 807 683 2403
3 5th Dimension 771 805 809 2385
4 Old & Handicapped 740 827 783 2350
5 The Bi-Polar Bowlers 810 773 733 2316
6 Team Gould #2 798 761 687 2246
6 Team Stephanie 784 834 628 2246
8 Dream Crushers 800 735 692 2227
9 Team Ross 714 788 700 2202

10 Team Folsom 735 758 600 2093
11 Team Gould 663 738 678 2079
12 Ed's Devil Dogs 636 731 686 2053
13 Team Robin 712 724 611 2047
14 Team Dildine 654 638 692 1984
15 Choot Em 645 650 643 1938
16 Crazy Pins 627 673 633 1933

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: 800 & Over

Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Sun Pool's #4 3 1021 960 954 2935 9 2944 300.00
2 Prison Hill Brewing Co 99 932 843 782 2557 297 2854 220.00
3 Embrace the Murph 86 831 860 850 2541 258 2799 160.00
4 Los Cacahuates 102 871 795 815 2481 306 2787 60.00
5 Che's Design Studio 63 775 917 894 2586 189 2775
6 Bowl of Deez 95 771 845 859 2475 285 2760
7 Sun Pool's #1 39 912 929 785 2626 117 2743
8 Design West Dawgs 99 799 810 836 2445 297 2742
9 D & B Drywall 96 825 817 744 2386 288 2674

10 MTP Plumbing 99 874 744 757 2375 297 2672
11 Fire & Ice 65 880 857 730 2467 195 2662
12 Stern's Sports 33 851 874 823 2548 99 2647
13 Safelite AutoGlass 107 762 853 708 2323 321 2644
14 Right Turn for Yuma Ve 45 844 894 754 2492 135 2627
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Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
15 Schofield Family Insur 107 773 759 737 2269 321 2590
16 Karri's Kids 72 754 826 789 2369 216 2585
17 Strike-A-Lot 61 780 816 790 2386 183 2569
18 Team Hylton 77 840 704 791 2335 231 2566
19 MOEINC 60 723 801 845 2369 180 2549

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 799 & Below

Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Team Wilson 165 913 807 683 2403 495 2898 300.00
2 5th Dimension 166 771 805 809 2385 498 2883 160.00
3 Dave's Babes 119 918 779 820 2517 357 2874 115.00
4 Team Stephanie 198 784 834 628 2246 594 2840
5 Team Dildine 252 654 638 692 1984 756 2740
6 The Bi-Polar Bowlers 138 810 773 733 2316 414 2730
7 Old & Handicapped 126 740 827 783 2350 378 2728
8 Ed's Devil Dogs 220 636 731 686 2053 660 2713
9 Dream Crushers 147 800 735 692 2227 441 2668

10 Crazy Pins 237 627 673 633 1933 711 2644
11 Team Folsom 183 735 758 600 2093 549 2642
12 Team Robin 193 712 724 611 2047 579 2626
13 Team Ross 141 714 788 700 2202 423 2625
14 Choot Em 223 645 650 643 1938 669 2607
15 Team Gould #2 117 798 761 687 2246 351 2597
16 Team Gould 162 663 738 678 2079 486 2565

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 400 & Over

Game Game Game Prize
PlaceTeam Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 R. Holt/R. Lopez 435 479 488 1402
2 G. Bodnar/G. Hall 465 546 389 1400
3 S. Huff/D. Murrietta 465 504 417 1386
4 W. Woods/R. Lopez 447 448 489 1384
5 R. Holt/S. Power 463 475 442 1380
6 W. Hebert/K. Smith 450 441 482 1373
7 K. Stern/L. Stern 476 451 443 1370
8 E. Thomas/A. Lewis 482 486 381 1349
9 S. Lopez/F. Dusseau 447 453 428 1328

10 J. Stern/L. Stern 448 475 401 1324
11 T. Turner/G. Stewart 408 450 464 1322
12 A. Viramontes/S. Viramontes 416 455 436 1307
12 M. Wakefield/J. Archer 384 428 495 1307
14 J. Fiser/B. Fiser 394 451 459 1304
15 K. Eads/K. Smith 512 408 367 1287
16 M. Groth/R. Lopez 427 407 442 1276
17 M. Leeds/D. Darnell 377 453 439 1269
18 K. Smith/A. Lewis 411 475 371 1257
19 R. Holt/W. Woods 384 423 437 1244
19 V. Karbowski/R. Sapp 426 421 397 1244
21 A. Cendejas/J. Graham 422 360 459 1241
22 D. Kellogg/D. Lind 364 440 434 1238
23 G. Ross/R. Hackman 403 394 423 1220
24 C. Wong/S. Power 408 413 395 1216
24 S. Rodriguez/A. Cendejas 460 364 392 1216
26 E. Mora/B. Owl 392 402 413 1207
27 R. Holt/K. Smith 435 382 389 1206
28 F. Dusseau/J. Barragan 390 427 387 1204
29 J. Castaneda/T. Castaneda 389 380 424 1193
30 J. Salazar/S. Huff 368 416 407 1191
31 L. Rozak/G. Bodnar 352 403 427 1182
32 R. Rutledge/J. Boehler 428 362 391 1181
33 J. Bowen/D. Waples 342 436 380 1158
34 J. Zaborski/D. Waples 361 402 390 1153
35 T. Gould/K. Gould 378 341 390 1109
36 G. Owens/F. Escalante 385 372 351 1108
37 K. Gould/D. Ramsay 376 352 365 1093
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Game Game Game Prize
PlaceTeam Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 399 & Under

Game Game Game Prize
PlaceTeam Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 R. Judd/D. Bousman 404 422 418 1244
2 R. Dixon/M. Bustamante 419 435 380 1234
3 J. Schofield/R. Stewart 438 382 402 1222
4 A. Wong/J. Allen 421 392 405 1218
5 J. Ramos/K. Gould 445 353 393 1191
6 A. Randall/B. Grosse 368 409 413 1190
7 K. Eads/J. Graham 359 376 440 1175
8 R. Herbert/D. Hylton 377 382 400 1159
9 R. Wilson/A. Cendejas 335 441 373 1149

10 J. Ramos/A. Munoz 397 395 354 1146
10 M. Mooney/L. Carrier 343 412 391 1146
12 M. Waples/D. Waples 398 374 372 1144
13 M. Waples/K. Stern 357 370 411 1138
13 A. Kennedy/S. Ross 336 458 344 1138
15 M. DeWitt/J. Larocca 320 415 401 1136
16 J. Jones/J. Graham 343 376 379 1098
17 W. Wrenn/S. Power 329 415 351 1095
18 M. Salazar/J. Salazar 325 377 392 1094
19 D. Murrietta/D. Murrietta 363 360 340 1063
20 J. Mulvihill/T. Dority 325 365 369 1059
21 M. Bowen/L. Stern 347 357 337 1041
22 K. Eads/N. Townsend 344 352 342 1038
23 K. McClellan/N. Townsend 305 386 339 1030
24 D. Hutchinson/R. Folsom 338 322 359 1019
25 S. Ross/J. Mulvihill 346 286 375 1007
26 S. Ross/M. Mallinger 353 303 346 1002
27 M. Salazar/A. Kennedy 403 312 284 999
28 L. Dildine/M. Mallinger 318 318 341 977
29 K. Ramsay/D. Ramsay 288 385 303 976
30 F. Romero/A. Wong 344 295 335 974
31 M. Groth/J. Sheperd 289 294 351 934
32 T. Gould/K. McBride 275 320 288 883
33 H. Antone/E. Thomas 339 255 277 871
34 C. Romero/C. Romero 277 276 268 821

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 400 & Over

Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 G. Bodnar/G. Hall 42 465 546 389 1400 126 1526 180.00
2 E. Thomas/A. Lewis 46 482 486 381 1349 138 1487 130.00
3 S. Huff/D. Murrietta 27 465 504 417 1386 81 1467 100.00
4 T. Turner/G. Stewart 43 408 450 464 1322 129 1451 75.00
5 M. Leeds/D. Darnell 54 377 453 439 1269 162 1431 60.00
6 W. Hebert/K. Smith 18 450 441 482 1373 54 1427 52.00
7 R. Holt/S. Power 14 463 475 442 1380 42 1422 45.00
8 K. Stern/L. Stern 15 476 451 443 1370 45 1415 30.00
9 R. Holt/R. Lopez 3 435 479 488 1402 9 1411

10 M. Wakefield/J. Archer 33 384 428 495 1307 99 1406
11 K. Eads/K. Smith 38 512 408 367 1287 114 1401
12 S. Lopez/F. Dusseau 24 447 453 428 1328 72 1400
13 A. Viramontes/S. Viramontes 30 416 455 436 1307 90 1397
14 W. Woods/R. Lopez 447 448 489 1384 1384
15 G. Ross/R. Hackman 51 403 394 423 1220 153 1373
16 M. Groth/R. Lopez 32 427 407 442 1276 96 1372
17 A. Cendejas/J. Graham 41 422 360 459 1241 123 1364
18 E. Mora/B. Owl 52 392 402 413 1207 156 1363
19 J. Fiser/B. Fiser 15 394 451 459 1304 45 1349
20 S. Rodriguez/A. Cendejas 39 460 364 392 1216 117 1333
21 R. Rutledge/J. Boehler 49 428 362 391 1181 147 1328
22 J. Stern/L. Stern 448 475 401 1324 1324
23 J. Zaborski/D. Waples 52 361 402 390 1153 156 1309
24 L. Rozak/G. Bodnar 42 352 403 427 1182 126 1308
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Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
25 J. Castaneda/T. Castaneda 36 389 380 424 1193 108 1301
26 V. Karbowski/R. Sapp 18 426 421 397 1244 54 1298
27 J. Bowen/D. Waples 45 342 436 380 1158 135 1293
28 D. Kellogg/D. Lind 18 364 440 434 1238 54 1292
29 K. Smith/A. Lewis 9 411 475 371 1257 27 1284
30 C. Wong/S. Power 21 408 413 395 1216 63 1279
31 J. Salazar/S. Huff 24 368 416 407 1191 72 1263
32 R. Holt/W. Woods 1 384 423 437 1244 3 1247
33 G. Owens/F. Escalante 45 385 372 351 1108 135 1243
34 F. Dusseau/J. Barragan 12 390 427 387 1204 36 1240
35 R. Holt/K. Smith 6 435 382 389 1206 18 1224
36 K. Gould/D. Ramsay 42 376 352 365 1093 126 1219
37 T. Gould/K. Gould 35 378 341 390 1109 105 1214

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 399 & Under

Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 A. Kennedy/S. Ross 126 336 458 344 1138 378 1516 175.00
2 R. Dixon/M. Bustamante 74 419 435 380 1234 222 1456 125.00
3 A. Wong/J. Allen 78 421 392 405 1218 234 1452 90.00
4 R. Judd/D. Bousman 63 404 422 418 1244 189 1433 75.00
5 M. Waples/K. Stern 91 357 370 411 1138 273 1411 65.00
6 A. Randall/B. Grosse 70 368 409 413 1190 210 1400 50.00
7 M. Waples/D. Waples 84 398 374 372 1144 252 1396 30.00
8 J. Schofield/R. Stewart 55 438 382 402 1222 165 1387
9 M. DeWitt/J. Larocca 81 320 415 401 1136 243 1379

10 R. Herbert/D. Hylton 73 377 382 400 1159 219 1378
11 K. Eads/J. Graham 66 359 376 440 1175 198 1373
12 J. Jones/J. Graham 91 343 376 379 1098 273 1371
13 M. Groth/J. Sheperd 145 289 294 351 934 435 1369
14 J. Ramos/K. Gould 59 445 353 393 1191 177 1368
14 M. Salazar/A. Kennedy 123 403 312 284 999 369 1368
16 J. Ramos/A. Munoz 72 397 395 354 1146 216 1362
17 D. Murrietta/D. Murrietta 97 363 360 340 1063 291 1354
18 H. Antone/E. Thomas 157 339 255 277 871 471 1342
19 M. Salazar/J. Salazar 81 325 377 392 1094 243 1337
19 S. Ross/J. Mulvihill 110 346 286 375 1007 330 1337
21 K. Ramsay/D. Ramsay 116 288 385 303 976 348 1324
22 R. Wilson/A. Cendejas 57 335 441 373 1149 171 1320
22 S. Ross/M. Mallinger 106 353 303 346 1002 318 1320
24 M. Mooney/L. Carrier 57 343 412 391 1146 171 1317
25 L. Dildine/M. Mallinger 106 318 318 341 977 318 1295
26 D. Hutchinson/R. Folsom 91 338 322 359 1019 273 1292
27 W. Wrenn/S. Power 63 329 415 351 1095 189 1284
27 M. Bowen/L. Stern 81 347 357 337 1041 243 1284
29 K. McClellan/N. Townsend 81 305 386 339 1030 243 1273
30 K. Eads/N. Townsend 78 344 352 342 1038 234 1272
31 C. Romero/C. Romero 144 277 276 268 821 432 1253
32 F. Romero/A. Wong 92 344 295 335 974 276 1250
33 J. Mulvihill/T. Dority 56 325 365 369 1059 168 1227
34 T. Gould/K. McBride 103 275 320 288 883 309 1192

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 200 & Over

Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Sean Huff 233 232 267 732
2 Fred Dusseau 237 227 267 731
3 Matthew Wakefield 218 254 258 730
3 Santiago Viramontes 278 176 276 730
5 Ken Smith 213 278 234 725
6 Josh Archer 240 247 236 723
7 Donald Murrietta 247 225 248 720
8 Jimmy Fiser 237 222 256 715
9 Sergio Lopez 195 249 258 702

10 Armando Viramontes 197 267 236 700
11 Jordon Bowen 236 203 247 686
12 Robert Holt, Jr 192 246 245 683
13 Ralph Lopez, III 205 238 234 677
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Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
14 Jarret Salazar 170 267 234 671
15 Greg Hall 212 256 199 667
16 Brad Grosse 219 233 213 665
17 Billy Fiser 200 256 205 661
18 Che Wong 228 222 204 654
19 Alan Lewis 236 204 212 652
20 Dave Waples 210 224 209 643
20 Ryan Hackman 181 237 225 643
22 Wes Hebert 228 177 232 637
23 Glenn Stewart 219 258 159 636
24 Brandon Owl 203 176 255 634
25 Jimiatres Graham 215 245 168 628
26 Tracy Gould 170 221 236 627
27 Jacob Stern 215 166 242 623
28 Duane Ramsay 202 200 212 614
29 John Castaneda 179 243 191 613
30 Jesse Ramos 215 182 213 610
31 Lance Stern 225 191 193 609
31 Enrique Mora, Jr 188 238 183 609
33 Thomas Dority 202 197 203 602
33 Sean Power 214 174 214 602
33 Fernando Escalante 188 202 212 602
36 Gary Bodnar 167 217 214 598
37 George Owens 225 149 213 587
38 Dylan Bousman 212 189 179 580
39 Manuel Bustamante 198 187 193 578
40 Javier Barragan, III 199 180 195 574
41 Randy Stewart 198 171 193 562
41 Del Kellogg 160 183 219 562
43 Antonio Cendejas 183 197 179 559
44 Lee Carrier 178 177 197 552
45 Ted Turner 204 178 168 550
45 Mark Leeds, Jr 185 182 183 550
47 Wallace Woods 172 203 171 546
48 Tom Castaneda 163 155 223 541
48 Steve Rodriguez 176 198 167 541
50 Russell Herbert 191 167 180 538
51 Larry Rozak 193 182 162 537
52 Dan Lind 166 172 189 527
53 John Boehler 193 140 179 512
54 David Darnell 175 144 192 511
55 Vic Karbowski 200 161 146 507

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 199 - 165

Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Mike Mallinger 232 204 255 691
2 John Allen 236 214 227 677
3 Robin Wilson 238 205 229 672
4 Mike DeWitt 212 227 230 669
5 Jessica Mulvihill 227 213 222 662
6 Kim Stern 178 203 247 628
7 Kourtney McClellan 243 189 190 622
8 Kelly Gould 222 182 192 596
9 Nate Townsend 192 179 203 574

10 Robert Folsom, Jr 188 152 232 572
11 Amy Kennedy 171 150 242 563
12 Reynolds Dixon 170 171 218 559
13 Carlos Romero 206 181 166 553
13 Francisco Romero 160 181 212 553
13 John Schofield 157 182 214 553
16 Dean Hutchinson 143 204 203 550
17 Rob Rutledge 170 170 209 549
18 Michael Mooney 162 192 193 547
19 Edward Thomas 193 191 158 542
20 James Zaborski 203 150 181 534
21 Melanie Groth 147 180 202 529
22 Anton Randall, Sr 180 161 186 527
23 Azusena Munoz 170 197 158 525
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Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
24 Gerald Ross 161 183 180 524
25 Jason Mulvihill 174 158 173 505
26 Andrew Wong 147 176 176 499
26 Wendy Wrenn 137 203 159 499
28 Karri Eads 162 190 146 498
29 Jim Larocca 155 145 193 493
30 Randy Judd 169 134 184 487

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 3: 164 & Below

Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Monica Salazar 137 212 197 546
2 Mayra Waples 161 190 176 527
3 Stephanie Ross 189 183 151 523
4 Donald Murrietta, Jr 154 158 172 484
5 David Hylton 159 147 148 454
6 Loretta Dildine 159 137 154 450
7 Jessie Jones, Jr 125 156 140 421
8 Jonathan Sheperd 115 145 136 396
9 Kelly McBride 138 126 130 394

10 Cecilia Romero 136 114 108 358
11 Mathew Bowen 126 111 108 345
12 Kyle Ramsay 113 93 133 339
13 Heather Antone 69 122 77 268

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 200 & Over

Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Matthew Wakefield 24 218 254 258 730 72 802 120.00
2 Donald Murrietta 18 247 225 248 720 54 774 70.00
3 Santiago Viramontes 14 278 176 276 730 42 772 55.00
4 Sean Huff 9 233 232 267 732 27 759 45.00
5 Fred Dusseau 9 237 227 267 731 27 758 38.00
6 Josh Archer 9 240 247 236 723 27 750 35.00
7 Jordon Bowen 21 236 203 247 686 63 749 30.00
8 Jimmy Fiser 11 237 222 256 715 33 748 26.00
8 Armando Viramontes 16 197 267 236 700 48 748 26.00

10 Sergio Lopez 14 195 249 258 702 42 744 23.00
11 Brad Grosse 23 219 233 213 665 69 734 21.50
12 Ken Smith 213 278 234 725 725
13 Greg Hall 18 212 256 199 667 54 721
14 Jarret Salazar 15 170 267 234 671 45 716
15 Brandon Owl 27 203 176 255 634 81 715
16 Dave Waples 23 210 224 209 643 69 712
17 Jimiatres Graham 27 215 245 168 628 81 709
18 Robert Holt, Jr 7 192 246 245 683 21 704
19 Che Wong 14 228 222 204 654 42 696
20 Wes Hebert 19 228 177 232 637 57 694
21 Ryan Hackman 16 181 237 225 643 48 691
22 Glenn Stewart 18 219 258 159 636 54 690
23 Enrique Mora, Jr 25 188 238 183 609 75 684
24 Jesse Ramos 24 215 182 213 610 72 682
25 Thomas Dority 26 202 197 203 602 78 680
26 Alan Lewis 9 236 204 212 652 27 679
27 Ralph Lopez, III 205 238 234 677 677
28 John Castaneda 21 179 243 191 613 63 676
29 Fernando Escalante 23 188 202 212 602 69 671
30 Gary Bodnar 24 167 217 214 598 72 670
30 Billy Fiser 3 200 256 205 661 9 670
32 George Owens 22 225 149 213 587 66 653
33 Jacob Stern 5 215 166 242 623 15 638
34 Duane Ramsay 7 202 200 212 614 21 635
34 Manuel Bustamante 19 198 187 193 578 57 635
36 Mark Leeds, Jr 27 185 182 183 550 81 631
37 Tracy Gould 170 221 236 627 627
38 Sean Power 7 214 174 214 602 21 623
39 Ted Turner 24 204 178 168 550 72 622
40 Lee Carrier 23 178 177 197 552 69 621
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Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
41 Dylan Bousman 12 212 189 179 580 36 616
41 Steve Rodriguez 25 176 198 167 541 75 616
43 Randy Stewart 16 198 171 193 562 48 610
44 Lance Stern 225 191 193 609 609
45 Antonio Cendejas 14 183 197 179 559 42 601
46 Del Kellogg 11 160 183 219 562 33 595
47 David Darnell 27 175 144 192 511 81 592
48 Larry Rozak 18 193 182 162 537 54 591
49 Tom Castaneda 15 163 155 223 541 45 586
50 Javier Barragan, III 2 199 180 195 574 6 580
51 Russell Herbert 11 191 167 180 538 33 571
52 John Boehler 14 193 140 179 512 42 554
53 Dan Lind 7 166 172 189 527 21 548
54 Vic Karbowski 13 200 161 146 507 39 546
54 Wallace Woods 172 203 171 546 546

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 199 - 165

Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Robin Wilson 43 238 205 229 672 129 801 90.00
2 Mike Mallinger 36 232 204 255 691 108 799 55.00
3 John Allen 39 236 214 227 677 117 794 40.00
4 Jessica Mulvihill 40 227 213 222 662 120 782 35.00
5 Mike DeWitt 35 212 227 230 669 105 774 30.00
6 Kourtney McClellan 42 243 189 190 622 126 748 25.00
7 Amy Kennedy 56 171 150 242 563 168 731
8 Reynolds Dixon 54 170 171 218 559 162 721
9 Kim Stern 30 178 203 247 628 90 718

10 Francisco Romero 54 160 181 212 553 162 715
11 Robert Folsom, Jr 45 188 152 232 572 135 707
12 Kelly Gould 35 222 182 192 596 105 701
13 Dean Hutchinson 46 143 204 203 550 138 688
13 Nate Townsend 38 192 179 203 574 114 688
15 John Schofield 39 157 182 214 553 117 670
16 Azusena Munoz 47 170 197 158 525 141 666
17 Anton Randall, Sr 46 180 161 186 527 138 665
18 Wendy Wrenn 55 137 203 159 499 165 664
19 Rob Rutledge 35 170 170 209 549 105 654
20 Edward Thomas 36 193 191 158 542 108 650
21 Carlos Romero 32 206 181 166 553 96 649
21 Michael Mooney 34 162 192 193 547 102 649
23 Randy Judd 50 169 134 184 487 150 637
23 Melanie Groth 36 147 180 202 529 108 637
25 Jim Larocca 46 155 145 193 493 138 631
26 Gerald Ross 35 161 183 180 524 105 629
27 James Zaborski 28 203 150 181 534 84 618
28 Karri Eads 39 162 190 146 498 117 615
29 Andrew Wong 38 147 176 176 499 114 613
30 Jason Mulvihill 30 174 158 173 505 90 595

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: 164 & Below

Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Monica Salazar 66 137 212 197 546 198 744 60.00
2 Stephanie Ross 70 189 183 151 523 210 733 35.00
3 Jonathan Sheperd 109 115 145 136 396 327 723 23.50
4 Donald Murrietta, Jr 78 154 158 172 484 234 718
5 Mayra Waples 61 161 190 176 527 183 710
6 Kelly McBride 103 138 126 130 394 309 703
7 Cecilia Romero 112 136 114 108 358 336 694
8 Kyle Ramsay 108 113 93 133 339 324 663
9 Loretta Dildine 70 159 137 154 450 210 660

10 David Hylton 62 159 147 148 454 186 640
11 Mathew Bowen 97 126 111 108 345 291 636
12 Heather Antone 120 69 122 77 268 360 628
13 Jessie Jones, Jr 64 125 156 140 421 192 613
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Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
NumBowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 1: 200 & Over

Event Event Event Prize
PlaceBowler Name S D T Total Amount
1 Fred Dusseau 731 659 735 2125 60.00
2 Ralph Lopez III 677 721 716 2114 38.00
3 Josh Archer 723 696 693 2112 28.00
4 Santiago Viramontes 730 627 750 2107 23.00
5 Wes Hebert 637 735 705 2077 20.00
6 Jimmy Fiser 715 687 667 2069 17.00
7 Donald Murrietta 720 718 617 2055 15.00
8 Sergio Lopez 702 669 627 1998 13.00
9 Armando Viramontes 700 680 617 1997 11.00

10 Jacob Stern 623 703 669 1995 10.00
11 Ryan Hackman 643 722 628 1993
12 Greg Hall 667 711 603 1981
13 Javier Barragan III 574 606 800 1980
14 Jarret Salazar 671 602 693 1966
15 Vic Karbowski 507 655 800 1962
15 Ken Smith 725 610 627 1962
17 Matthew Wakefield 730 611 620 1961
18 Sean Huff 732 589 638 1959
19 Robert Holt Jr 683 596 672 1951
20 Gary Bodnar 598 689 651 1938
21 Dave Waples 643 600 684 1927
22 Wallace Woods 546 629 740 1915
23 Lance Stern 609 621 680 1910
24 Manuel Bustamante 578 674 637 1889
25 Billy Fiser 661 617 597 1875
26 Dylan Bousman 580 712 573 1865
27 Glenn Stewart 636 582 637 1855
28 Brandon Owl 634 660 559 1853
29 Alan Lewis 652 550 650 1852
29 Ted Turner 550 740 562 1852
31 Jesse Ramos 610 625 589 1824
31 Fernando Escalante 602 584 638 1824
33 Antonio Cendejas 559 635 628 1822
34 Thomas Dority 602 537 679 1818
35 Mark Leeds Jr 550 667 594 1811
36 Tracy Gould 627 600 583 1810
37 Steve Rodriguez 541 581 670 1792
38 Jimiatres Graham 628 582 581 1791
39 Dan Lind 527 617 609 1753
40 Enrique Mora Jr 609 547 593 1749
41 Lee Carrier 552 596 596 1744
42 David Darnell 511 602 611 1724
43 Randy Stewart 562 638 493 1693
44 John Boehler 512 612 532 1656
45 George Owens 587 524 532 1643
46 Jordon Bowen 686 653 XXX 1339
47 John Valleau Jr XXX XXX XXX

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 2: 199 & Under

Event Event Event Prize
PlaceBowler Name S D T Total Amount
1 Kim Stern 628 636 691 1955 50.00
2 Mike DeWitt 669 658 569 1896 29.00
3 Mike Mallinger 691 538 648 1877 20.00
4 Rob Rutledge 549 569 596 1714 16.00
5 John Schofield 553 584 572 1709 15.00
6 Michael Mooney 547 550 599 1696
7 Jason Mulvihill 505 522 624 1651
8 Kelly Gould 596 519 520 1635
9 James Zaborski 534 553 545 1632

10 Robert Folsom Jr 572 532 517 1621
11 Karri Eads 498 596 510 1604
12 Reynolds Dixon 559 560 484 1603
13 Gerald Ross 524 498 576 1598
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Event Event Event Prize
PlaceBowler Name S D T Total Amount
14 Dean Hutchinson 550 487 540 1577
15 Melanie Groth 529 555 445 1529
16 Mayra Waples 527 502 492 1521
17 Randy Judd 487 532 500 1519
18 Monica Salazar 546 482 476 1504
19 Amy Kennedy 563 517 420 1500
20 Jim Larocca 493 478 478 1449
21 Stephanie Ross 523 451 463 1437
22 Jessie Jones Jr 421 516 455 1392
23 Loretta Dildine 450 439 446 1335
24 Mathew Bowen 345 345 474 1164
25 Jonathan Sheperd 396 357 344 1097
26 Michael Torres XXX XXX XXX

Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 1: 200 & Over

Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Wes Hebert 171 637 735 705 2077 171 2248 75.00
2 Santiago Viramontes 126 730 627 750 2107 126 2233 42.00
3 Donald Murrietta 162 720 718 617 2055 162 2217 30.00
4 Fred Dusseau 81 731 659 735 2125 81 2206 25.00
5 Josh Archer 81 723 696 693 2112 81 2193 21.00
6 Matthew Wakefield 216 730 611 620 1961 216 2177 18.00
7 Jimmy Fiser 99 715 687 667 2069 99 2168 16.00
8 Gary Bodnar 216 598 689 651 1938 216 2154 15.00
9 Greg Hall 162 667 711 603 1981 162 2143 14.00

10 Armando Viramontes 144 700 680 617 1997 144 2141 13.00
11 Ryan Hackman 144 643 722 628 1993 144 2137 11.00
12 Dave Waples 207 643 600 684 1927 207 2134
13 Sergio Lopez 126 702 669 627 1998 126 2124
14 Ralph Lopez III 677 721 716 2114 2114
15 Jarret Salazar 135 671 602 693 1966 135 2101
16 Brandon Owl 243 634 660 559 1853 243 2096
17 Vic Karbowski 117 507 655 800 1962 117 2079
18 Che Wong 126 654 608 681 1943 126 2069
19 Ted Turner 216 550 740 562 1852 216 2068
20 Manuel Bustamante 171 578 674 637 1889 171 2060
21 Mark Leeds Jr 243 550 667 594 1811 243 2054
22 Thomas Dority 234 602 537 679 1818 234 2052
23 Brad Grosse 207 665 583 595 1843 207 2050
24 Sean Power 63 602 608 772 1982 63 2045
25 Sean Huff 81 732 589 638 1959 81 2040
25 Jesse Ramos 216 610 625 589 1824 216 2040
25 Jacob Stern 45 623 703 669 1995 45 2040
28 John Castaneda 189 613 583 654 1850 189 2039
29 Jimiatres Graham 243 628 582 581 1791 243 2034
30 Fernando Escalante 207 602 584 638 1824 207 2031
31 Glenn Stewart 162 636 582 637 1855 162 2017
31 Steve Rodriguez 225 541 581 670 1792 225 2017
33 Robert Holt Jr 63 683 596 672 1951 63 2014
34 Javier Barragan III 18 574 606 800 1980 18 1998
35 Enrique Mora Jr 225 609 547 593 1749 225 1974
36 Dylan Bousman 108 580 712 573 1865 108 1973
37 David Darnell 243 511 602 611 1724 243 1967
38 Ken Smith 725 610 627 1962 1962
39 Lee Carrier 207 552 596 596 1744 207 1951
40 Antonio Cendejas 126 559 635 628 1822 126 1948
41 Alan Lewis 81 652 550 650 1852 81 1933
42 Wallace Woods 546 629 740 1915 1915
43 Lance Stern 609 621 680 1910 1910
44 Billy Fiser 27 661 617 597 1875 27 1902
45 Del Kellogg 99 562 621 607 1790 99 1889
46 Duane Ramsay 63 614 574 613 1801 63 1864
47 Russell Herbert 99 538 606 611 1755 99 1854
48 Tom Castaneda 135 541 610 561 1712 135 1847
49 George Owens 198 587 524 532 1643 198 1841
50 Randy Stewart 144 562 638 493 1693 144 1837
51 Larry Rozak 162 537 553 574 1664 162 1826
52 Dan Lind 63 527 617 609 1753 63 1816
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Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
53 Tracy Gould 627 600 583 1810 1810
54 John Boehler 126 512 612 532 1656 126 1782
55 Jordon Bowen 126 686 653 XXX 1339 126 1465
56 John Valleau Jr XXX XXX XXX

Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 2: 199 & Under

Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Kim Stern 270 628 636 691 1955 270 2225 65.00
2 Mike DeWitt 315 669 658 569 1896 315 2211 37.00
3 John Allen 351 677 611 563 1851 351 2202 27.00
4 Mike Mallinger 324 691 538 648 1877 324 2201 22.00
5 Jessica Mulvihill 360 662 556 553 1771 360 2131 19.00
6 Anton Randall Sr 414 527 607 554 1688 414 2102 17.00
7 Monica Salazar 594 546 482 476 1504 594 2098 15.00
8 Kourtney McClellan 378 622 538 554 1714 378 2092 13.00
9 Reynolds Dixon 486 559 560 484 1603 486 2089

10 Edward Thomas 324 542 593 629 1764 324 2088
11 Jonathan Sheperd 981 396 357 344 1097 981 2078
12 Mayra Waples 549 527 502 492 1521 549 2070
13 Stephanie Ross 630 523 451 463 1437 630 2067
14 John Schofield 351 553 584 572 1709 351 2060
14 Robin Wilson 387 672 480 521 1673 387 2060
16 Kelly McBride 927 394 347 391 1132 927 2059
17 Francisco Romero 486 553 487 516 1556 486 2042
18 Mathew Bowen 873 345 345 474 1164 873 2037
19 Rob Rutledge 315 549 569 596 1714 315 2029
20 Robert Folsom Jr 405 572 532 517 1621 405 2026
21 David Hylton 558 454 553 450 1457 558 2015
22 Azusena Munoz 423 525 530 536 1591 423 2014
23 Amy Kennedy 504 563 517 420 1500 504 2004
24 Michael Mooney 306 547 550 599 1696 306 2002
25 Dean Hutchinson 414 550 487 540 1577 414 1991
26 Wendy Wrenn 495 499 507 486 1492 495 1987
27 Randy Judd 450 487 532 500 1519 450 1969
28 Jessie Jones Jr 576 421 516 455 1392 576 1968
28 Nate Townsend 342 574 492 560 1626 342 1968
30 Loretta Dildine 630 450 439 446 1335 630 1965
31 Cecilia Romero 1008 358 298 298 954 1008 1962
32 Karri Eads 351 498 596 510 1604 351 1955
33 Kelly Gould 315 596 519 520 1635 315 1950
34 Carlos Romero 288 553 523 581 1657 288 1945
35 Jason Mulvihill 270 505 522 624 1651 270 1921
36 Gerald Ross 315 524 498 576 1598 315 1913
37 James Zaborski 252 534 553 545 1632 252 1884
38 Andrew Wong 342 499 487 538 1524 342 1866
39 Jim Larocca 414 493 478 478 1449 414 1863
40 Melanie Groth 324 529 555 445 1529 324 1853
41 Heather Antone 1080 268 278 210 756 1080 1836
42 Kyle Ramsay 648 339 356 XXX 695 648 1343
43 Michael Torres XXX XXX XXX
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